BL Galaxy Electrical                              Production specification
High conductance low leakage diode          MMBD1501A/1503A/
1504A/1505A
Document number: BL/SSSDC060                                                      www.galaxycn.com
Rev.A                                                                                               1
FEATURES
 Two element incorporated
into one package.

 For general application.
                                                             SOT-23
ORDERING INFORMATION
       Type No.                      Marking                 Package Code
     MMBD1501A                      A11                       SOT-23
     MMBD1503A                      A13                       SOT-23
     MMBD1504A                      A14                       SOT-23
     MMBD1505A                      A15                       SOT-23
MAXIMUM RATING @ Ta=25℃ unless otherwise specified
Parameter Symbol Limits Unit
Reverse Voltage VR 200 V
Forward Continuous Current IFM 600 mA
Power Dissipation Pd 350 mW
Storage temperature TSTG -55-150 ℃
BL Galaxy Electrical                              Production specification
High conductance low leakage diode          MMBD1501A/1503A/
1504A/1505A
Document number: BL/SSSDC060                                                      www.galaxycn.com
Rev.A                                                                                               2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS @ Ta=25℃ unless otherwise specified